www.mule light ing .com
ordering logic
Model Options
Job/Location:
Contractor: Job Type:
Prepared By: Date:
Mule Lighting, Inc. * 46 Baker Street, Providence, RI * PH: 401.941.4446
EXAMPLE: LX-12-60-2LR-20W(H)-TD(277)

50W
12, 20, 35W,
50W
MR16 LED
(SR or MRB)
Sealed Beam LED
(LEDSB)
5, 7W
N/A 6W N/A
2, 5, 7W 5, 7W
Incandescent W 9, 12, 18W 9, 18W95.4, 7.2,
model rating guide Ni-Cd (Capacity)
emergency heads
Model Input Voltage Wattage Rating
90 Minutes
LX-6-42 6 42
LX-6-90 6 90
LX-12-42 12 42
LX-12-90 12 90
Model Input Voltage Wattage Rating
90 Minutes
LX-6-27 6 27
LX-6-36 6 36
LX-6-60 6 60
LX-6-72 6 72
LX-6-100 6 100
LX-6-120 6 120
LX-12-27 12 27
LX-12-36 12 36
LX-12-60 12 60
LX-12-72 12 72
LX-12-120 12 120
LX-12-140 12 140
The LX is supplied with two (2) top mounted LR PAR36 style 9W heads. Optional
heads available include the SR PAR18 style heads or the BTMR white steel heads
utilizing MR16 lamps. Lamp heads can be mounted either on the top or on the
sides of the unit allowing for up to five (5) heads to be mounted on the largest